Date

Name of Skipper
Ken Hopson
Bill Hanson
Marcin Koziarski
Henry Regard
Zbigniew Pawlik
Dave Janson
Joe Stoodley
Tony Zurek
John Micheal
Craig Bezek

Erik Rekas
Adam Pawlik
Tom Krawchuk
Ted Mercede
Howard Korenthal
Hal Hutchinson
Jerry Fisher

Race

Number

3

Class
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470

Laser
Laser
Laser R

Laser
MC

Raider 16
Force 5
Pintail

Beaufort
Wind
speed

2

Single
Handed
Sail # Penalty
1747
1740
1400
1436
1607
1722
1647
1724
1756
95164
216777
177673

2615

128
6693
1482
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Raw time
17.50
17.17

16.40

DPYC Wednesday Series

Converted time Handicap

17.83
17.28

16.67

0.884
0.884
0.884
0.884
0.884
0.884
0.884
0.884
0.884
0.923
0.923
0.973
0.923
0.874
0.912
0.966
1.139

Corrected Time Place

20.170
19.548

18.857

3
2
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
1
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc



